Herren

Platz
15
36
64
69

105
109
123
131
133
165
173
176
178
194
213
227
229
230
242
255
266
268
286
298
302
310
311
313
326
341
355

Damen

Platz
18
44
46
47
51
78
80
87
109
116
118
119

Jugend ménnlich

Platz
4
5
6

10
1
29
31
37
39
52
57
58
64
70
71
76
81
82

Ranglistenplatzierungen 2012/2013 der aktiven StrikeMARKer 30.06.2013

Name
Preuf’
Seelbinder
Schmidt
Fischer
Miller
Corduan
Schwuchow
Trettin
Below
Schwarz
Bendrich
Bracki
Schmeiduch
Wegner
Halte

Grof3
Habermann
Klees
Wilberg
Bendrich
Weber
Beier
Schmidt
Baumbach
Beutel
Korner
Greulich
Punger
Rieck
Flegerbein
Schwerin

Name
Wilberg
Bracki
Kusche
Seidelbach
Lohse
Klocksiem
Kaufmann
Schwerin
Wegner
Hoffmann
Heins

Vorname
Jurgen
Robert
Michael
Rainer
Oliver
Sven
Norbert
Jorg
Benedict
Daniel
Marcus
Alexander
Marc
Dietmar
Fredy
Thomas
Denny
André
Andreas
Sven
Robert
Marcus
Karsten
Michael
Jurgen
Thomas
Sebastian
Steven
Armin
Rainer
Jens

Vorname
Monika
Patricia
Juliane
Diana
Sandra
Eva
Anja
Heike
Regina
Iris
Stefanie

Stahlberg-Grasnick Kerstin

Name
Karras
Hermann
Heitmanek
Lange
Wittek
Punger
Klaffke
Werner
Wiewiorra
Oelsner
Klaffke
Beier
Richter
Lingk
Franke
Scheller
Niemz
Fattah

Vorname
Paul

Paul

Paul
Steven
Tobias
Mike

Karl
Hardy
Maik
Marlon
David
Julian
Calvin
Benjamin
Ricardo
Ferdinand
Jarek
Erik

Spiele
308
123
112

38
47
61
29
45
79
18
26
65
84
32
42
40
34
80
62
23
53
36
35
32
68
50
38
60
27
30
22

Spiele
157
102
62
35
47
55
61
35
27
25
35
25

Spiele
131
135
44
81
111
88
54
58
46
27
35
22
49
21
39
28
22
28

Pins
61261
23614
20833
7060
8500
11017
5215
8065
14139
3150
4535
11288
14574
5509
7165
6760
5723
13462
10362
3812
8715
5911
5638
5065
10729
7818
5928
9360
4111
4316
2695

Pins
27752
16824
10139
5681
7577
8420
9303
5249
3778
3297
4433
3151

Pins
25089
25592
8335
14739
19930
13756
8344
8815
6943
3713
4590
2877
6064
2475
4556
3069
2023
2535

Durchschnitt
198.90
191.98
186.01
185.79
180.85
180.61
179.83
179.22
178.97
175.00
174.42
173.66
173.50
172.16
170.60
169.00
168.32
168.28
167.13
165.74
164.43
164.19
161.09
158.28
157.78
156.36
156.00
156.00
152.26
143.87
122.50

Durchschnitt
176.76
164.94
163.53
162.31
161.21
153.09
152.51
149.97
139.93
131.88
126.66
126.04

Durchschnitt
191.52
189.57
189.43
181.96
179.55
156.32
154.52
151.98
150.93
137.52
131.14
130.77
123.76
117.86
116.82
109.61
91.95
90.54
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AK
Senioren C
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A

Junioren
Herren
Senioren B
Senioren A
Junioren
Junioren
Herren
Junioren
Junioren
Senioren B
Senioren B
Junioren
Herren
Senioren A
Senioren B
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Senioren B
Herren
Herren
Junioren
Herren
Senioren B
Herren

AK
Seniorinnen A
Juniorinnen
Juniorinnen
Damen
Damen
Seniorinnen B
Damen
Damen
Seniorinnen B
Damen
Seniorinnen A
Damen

AK
Jugend A
Jugend A
Jugend A
Jugend A
Jugend A
Jugend A
Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend A
Jugend B
Jugend A
Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B



Jugend weiblich

Platz
2
6
8

1
13
15
16
17
21
25
26
36

Name
Templin
Kopic
Fruntzek
Lingk
Rateike
Guschke
Haack
Franke
Kranz
Zimmermann
Krebs
Lang

Vorname
Julia
Lisann
Lisa
Caroline
Nadine
Katrin
Celine
Rebecca
Maureen
Vanessa
Viktoria
Sophie

Spiele
85
111
125
61
57
43
56
92
63
26
23
22

Pins
15219
18661
20493
9772
9056
6628
8458
13643
9101
3592
3107
1879

Durchschnitt
179.05
168.12
163.94
160.20
158.88
154.14
151.04
148.29
144.46
138.15
135.09

85.41
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AK
Jugend A
Jugend A
Jugend A
Jugend A
Jugend A
Jugend A
Jugend A
Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend A
Jugend B



